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3Q12 Consolidated Quarterly Results

e 3Q12 consolidated revenue reached to NTS1,222 million, QoQ -5%, YoY+30%
e Consolidated gross profit margin was 47%
e Consolidated operating profit margin was 17%
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30Q12 Consolio

(Amounts in thousand New Taiwan Dollars)

Gross sales
Less : Sales returns and discounts
Net sales
Cost of goods sold
Gross profits
Operating expenses
Selling expenses
Administrative expenses
Research and development expenses
Total operating expenses
Operating income
Non-operating income and gain (expense & loss
Income before income tax
Income tax(expense)benefit

Net income

Earnings Per Share (in New Taiwan Dollars)

ated Income Statement

3Q12

1,225,480

(3,538)

1,221,942

(648,046)

573,896

(69,462)
(66,733)
(226,246)

(362,441)

211,455

26,009
237,464
(48,393)

189,071

0.64

100%

47%

-30%

15%

2Q12

1,295,708
(4,500)
1,291,208 100%

(664,188)
627,020 49%

(73,499)

(67,184)
(235,410)
(376,093) -29%

250,927

15,468
266,395
(53,018)

213,377 17%

0.73

3Q11

941,518
(4,125)
937,393

(527,419)
409,974

(59,918)
(53,095)
(181,469)
(294,482)

115,492
199,571
315,063
(37,858)
277,205

0.94

100%

44%

-31%

30%

QoQ YoY
-5% 30%
-21% -14%
-5% 30%
-2% 23%
-8% 40%
-5% 16%
-1% 26%
-4% 25%
-4% 23%
-16% 83%
68% -87%
-11% -25%
-9% 28%
-11% -32%
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30Q12 Consolidated

(Amounts in thousand New Taiwan Dollars except Key Indices)

Selected Items from Balance Sheet :
Cash & financial asset current
Notes and accounts receivable
Inventory (net)

Other current asset
Total current asset
Funds and Investments
Net PP&E
Intangible assets
Other assets
Total assets

Notes & accounts payable
Other current liabilities
Other liabilities

Total liabilities

Total shareholders' equity

Key Indices
A/R Turnover Days
Inventory Turnover Days
Current Ratio

Balance Sheet

(Total outstanding shares were 297,526,071 shares as of Sep 30, 2012)

[ | i}

Sep 30, 2012 Jun 30, 2012 Sep 30, 2011
3,942,245 4,590,560 3,142,360
663,654 428,802 569,385
375,785 311,444 288,717
101,604 133,598 302,278
5,083,288 5,464,404 4,302,740
49,308 50,168 20,749
553,226 558,305 567,196
101,039 112,398 128,597
1,079,488 1,021,731 1,170,280
6,866,349 7,207,006 6,189,562
641,041 667,224 414,373
610,595 1,119,115 455,263
10,126 10,865 12,108
1,261,762 1,797,204 881,744
5,604,587 5,409,802 5,307,818
41 39 45
52 45 66
4.1 3.1 4.9



3Q12 Revenue Breakdown

STB v.s. Others STB by End Market STB by Region
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40Q12 Guidance

[0 Consolidated revenue to be between NTS 1,160million and NTS1,280 million

[J Consolidated gross profit margin to be between 45.0% and 47.0%

] Consolidated operating profit margin to be between 15.0% and 17.0%
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Thank you!




