ALi Corporation (3041 TT) 3Q12 Investor Conference

Oct 25th, 2012



3Q12 Consolidated Quarterly Results

- 3Q12 consolidated revenue reached to NT\$1,222 million, QoQ -5%, YoY+30%
- Consolidated gross profit margin was 47%
- Consolidated operating profit margin was 17%



ALI

3Q12 Consolidated Income Statement

(Amounts in thousand New Taiwan Dollars)	3Q12	2Q12	3Q11		QoQ	YoY
Gross sales	1,225,480	1,295,708	941,518	_	-5%	30%
Less : Sales returns and discounts	(3,538)	(4,500)	(4,125)		-21%	-14%
Net sales	1,221,942 100%	1,291,208 100%	937,393	100%	-5%	30%
Cost of goods sold	(648,046)	(664,188)	(527,419)		-2%	23%
Gross profits	573,896 47%	627,020 49%	409,974	44%	-8%	40%
Operating expenses						
Selling expenses	(69,462)	(73,499)	(59,918)		-5%	16%
Administrative expenses	(66,733)	(67,184)	(53 <i>,</i> 095)		-1%	26%
Research and development expenses	(226,246)	(235,410)	(181,469)		-4%	25%
Total operating expenses	(362,441) -30%	(376,093) -29%	(294,482)	-31%	-4%	23%
Operating income	211,455	250,927	115,492		-16%	83%
Non-operating income and gain (expense & loss)	26,009	15,468	199,571		68%	-87%
Income before income tax	237,464	266,395	315,063		-11%	-25%
Income tax(expense)benefit	(48,393)	(53,018)	(37,858)		-9%	28%
Net income	189,071 15%	213,377 17%	277,205	30%	-11%	-32%
Earnings Per Share (in New Taiwan Dollars)	0.64	0.73	0.94			

3Q12 Consolidated Balance Sheet

(Amounts in thousand New Taiwan Dollars except Key Indices)	Sep 30, 2012	Jun 30, 2012	Sep 30, 2011
Selected Items from Balance Sheet :			
Cash & financial asset current	3,942,245	4,590,560	3,142,360
Notes and accounts receivable	663,654	428,802	569,385
Inventory (net)	375,785	311,444	288,717
Other current asset	101,604	133,598	302,278
Total current asset	5,083,288	5,464,404	4,302,740
Funds and Investments	49,308	50,168	20,749
Net PP&E	553,226	558,305	567,196
Intangible assets	101,039	112,398	128,597
Other assets	1,079,488	1,021,731	1,170,280
Total assets	6,866,349	7,207,006	6,189,562
Notes & accounts payable	641,041	667,224	414,373
Other current liabilities	610,595	1,119,115	455,263
Other liabilities	10,126	10,865	12,108
Total liabilities	1,261,762	1,797,204	881,744
Total shareholders' equity	5,604,587	5,409,802	5,307,818
Key Indices			
A/R Turnover Days	41	39	45
Inventory Turnover Days	52	45	66
Current Ratio	4.1	3.1	4.9

(Total outstanding shares were 297,526,071 shares as of Sep 30, 2012)

ALi.

Page 4

3Q12 Revenue Breakdown





4Q12 Guidance

Consolidated revenue to be between NT\$ 1,160million and NT\$1,280 million

Consolidated gross profit margin to be between 45.0% and 47.0%

Consolidated operating profit margin to be between 15.0% and 17.0%

Thank you!





Page 7